Muscatine Municipal Airport

5 Year C.I.P.
Funding
Project Description Source FY 2014 FY 2015 | FY 2016 FY 2017 FY 2018
Runway 6/24 Petrographic Federal $225,000
Analysis & Preliminary State $0
Design Report Local $25,000
Total $250,000
Final Design Runway 6/24 Federal $315,000
State $0
Local $35,000
Total $350,000
Connector Road Federal $0
between Hangar Access State 599,450
Road and T-Hangars Local $17,550
Total $117,000
Runway 6/24 Federal $3,249,000
State $0
Local $361,000
Total 53,610,000
Pavement Maintenance Federal $0
Apron, Crosswind Runway, State $85,000
and Taxiway B Local $15,000
Total $100,000
ALP Update Federal $166,500
State 0
Local $18,500
Total $185,000
Taxiway Reconstruction Federal $1,156,500
Phase 1 State $0
Local $128,500
Total $1,285,000
Taxiway Reconstruction Federal $1,156,500
Phase 2 State $0
Local $128,500
Total $1,285,000
Upgrade Fuel Facility Federal S0
(with submersible pump) State $157,250
No self service included Local $27,750
Total $185,000
LOCAL TOTALS $25,000] $52,550| $376,000] $147,000[ $156,250
FY 2014 FY 2015 FY 2016 FY 2017 FY 2018

12/9/13



@lowa Department of Transportation
Form 291112wd  (09-13)

Airport Name:

Muscatine Municipal Airport

FIVE-YEAR AIRPORT
CAPITAL IMPROVEMENT PROGRAM
(CIP)

Prepared By: Jayne DeCoste, Anderson Bogert

Date Prepared: 12/9/13

Telephone:

Date Approved:

319.377.4629

UFY2015

Fraom

Final Design Runway 6/24

Federal
State
Local
Total

315,000
0
35,000
350,000

Connector Road between Hangar Access
Road and T-Hangars

Federal
State
Local
Total

0
99,450
17,550

117,000

Reconstruct Runway 6/24

Federal
State
Local
Total

3,249,000
0

361,000
3,610,000

Pavement Maintenance - Apron, Runway
12/30, and Taxiway B

Federal
State
Local
Total

0
85,000
15,000

100,000

Update Master Plan (ALP)

Federal
State
Local
Total

©®» o DN DD | PN N POL | PDPHOYP

$
$

166,500
0
18,500
185,000

Reconstruct Taxiway Phase 1

Federal
State
Local
Total

$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$

PBAPRD PO ANNG PO | R | wpnvwe |

$
$

$ 1,156,500

0
128,500

$ 1,285,000

PO | PADPAPPD NP PY RPN NN | PP PP i




@lowa Department of Transportation
Form 291112wd  (09-13)

FIVE-YEAR AIRPORT
CAPITAL IMPROVEMENT PROGRAM
(CIP)

Airport Name: Muscatine Municipal Airport ~ Telephone: 319.377.4629

Prepared By:  Jayne DeCoste, Anderson Bogert Date Approved:

Date Prepared: 12/9/13

" ProjectDescription .- ;‘;3?;29 | Fva018 | Fyaoie | Y2017 " Fyz0i8: | Fy2019'
Reconstruct Taxiway Phase 2 Federal
State
Local
Total

$ 1,156,500
$ 0
$ 128,500
$ 1,285,000

0
157,250
27,750
185,000

Upgrade Fuel Facility (with submersible | Federal
pump) - no self service included State
Local
Total

0
85,000
15,000

100,000

Airfield Pavement Maintenance Federal
State

Local
Total

hangars (see LRNA FY 2022) State
Local
Total

Federal
State
Local
Total

Federal
State
Local
Total

LOAON NP | PPRPAE PO rn one |
PO | DA | PHAPRG POLY LD PO e |

$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
2019 - Accrue Federal Funding for T- Federal | $
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$

PNADOY (NN AL PP PAR PP DL P




