

Project Description	Funding Source	FY 2014	FY 2015	FY 2016	FY 2017	FY 2018
Runway 6/24 Petrographic Analysis & Preliminary Design Report	Federal	\$225,000				
	State	\$0				
	Local	\$25,000				
	<i>Total</i>	\$250,000				
Final Design Runway 6/24	Federal		\$315,000			
	State		\$0			
	Local		\$35,000			
	<i>Total</i>		\$350,000			
Connector Road between Hangar Access Road and T-Hangars	Federal		\$0			
	State		\$99,450			
	Local		\$17,550			
	<i>Total</i>		\$117,000			
Runway 6/24	Federal			\$3,249,000		
	State			\$0		
	Local			\$361,000		
	<i>Total</i>			\$3,610,000		
Pavement Maintenance Apron, Crosswind Runway, and Taxiway B	Federal			\$0		
	State			\$85,000		
	Local			\$15,000		
	<i>Total</i>			\$100,000		
ALP Update	Federal				\$166,500	
	State				\$0	
	Local				\$18,500	
	<i>Total</i>				\$185,000	
Taxiway Reconstruction Phase 1	Federal				\$1,156,500	
	State				\$0	
	Local				\$128,500	
	<i>Total</i>				\$1,285,000	
Taxiway Reconstruction Phase 2	Federal					\$1,156,500
	State					\$0
	Local					\$128,500
	<i>Total</i>					\$1,285,000
Upgrade Fuel Facility (with submersible pump) No self service included	Federal					\$0
	State					\$157,250
	Local					\$27,750
	<i>Total</i>					\$185,000
LOCAL TOTALS		\$25,000	\$52,550	\$376,000	\$147,000	\$156,250
		FY 2014	FY 2015	FY 2016	FY 2017	FY 2018

**FIVE-YEAR AIRPORT
CAPITAL IMPROVEMENT PROGRAM
(CIP)**

Airport Name: Muscatine Municipal Airport

Telephone: 319.377.4629

Prepared By: Jayne DeCoste, Anderson Bogert

Date Approved: _____

Date Prepared: 12/9/13

Project Description	Funding Source	FY 2015	FY 2016	FY 2017	FY 2018	FY 2019
Final Design Runway 6/24	Federal State Local Total	\$ 315,000 \$ 0 \$ 35,000 \$ 350,000	\$ \$ \$	\$ \$ \$	\$ \$ \$	\$ \$ \$
Connector Road between Hangar Access Road and T-Hangars	Federal State Local Total	\$ 0 \$ 99,450 \$ 17,550 \$ 117,000	\$ \$ \$	\$ \$ \$	\$ \$ \$	\$ \$ \$
Reconstruct Runway 6/24	Federal State Local Total	\$ \$ \$	\$ 3,249,000 \$ 0 \$ 361,000 \$ 3,610,000	\$ \$ \$	\$ \$ \$	\$ \$ \$
Pavement Maintenance - Apron, Runway 12/30, and Taxiway B	Federal State Local Total	\$ \$ \$	\$ 0 \$ 85,000 \$ 15,000 \$ 100,000	\$ \$ \$	\$ \$ \$	\$ \$ \$
Update Master Plan (ALP)	Federal State Local Total	\$ \$ \$	\$ \$ \$	\$ 166,500 \$ 0 \$ 18,500 \$ 185,000	\$ \$ \$	\$ \$ \$
Reconstruct Taxiway Phase 1	Federal State Local Total	\$ \$ \$	\$ \$ \$	\$ 1,156,500 \$ 0 \$ 128,500 \$ 1,285,000	\$ \$ \$	\$ \$ \$

**FIVE-YEAR AIRPORT
CAPITAL IMPROVEMENT PROGRAM
(CIP)**

Airport Name: Muscatine Municipal Airport

Telephone: 319.377.4629

Prepared By: Jayne DeCoste, Anderson Bogert

Date Approved: _____

Date Prepared: 12/9/13

Project Description	Funding Source	FY 2015	FY 2016	FY 2017	FY 2018	FY 2019
Reconstruct Taxiway Phase 2	Federal State Local Total	\$ \$ \$ \$	\$ \$ \$ \$	\$ \$ \$ \$	\$ 1,156,500 \$ 0 \$ 128,500 \$ 1,285,000	\$ \$ \$ \$
Upgrade Fuel Facility (with submersible pump) - no self service included	Federal State Local Total	\$ \$ \$ \$	\$ \$ \$ \$	\$ \$ \$ \$	\$ 0 \$ 157,250 \$ 27,750 \$ 185,000	\$ \$ \$ \$
Airfield Pavement Maintenance	Federal State Local Total	\$ \$ \$ \$	\$ \$ \$ \$	\$ \$ \$ \$	\$ \$ \$ \$	\$ 0 \$ 85,000 \$ 15,000 \$ 100,000
2019 - Accrue Federal Funding for T-hangars (see LRNA FY 2022)	Federal State Local Total	\$ \$ \$ \$	\$ \$ \$ \$	\$ \$ \$ \$	\$ \$ \$ \$	\$ \$ \$ \$
	Federal State Local Total	\$ \$ \$ \$	\$ \$ \$ \$	\$ \$ \$ \$	\$ \$ \$ \$	\$ \$ \$ \$
	Federal State Local Total	\$ \$ \$ \$	\$ \$ \$ \$	\$ \$ \$ \$	\$ \$ \$ \$	\$ \$ \$ \$